
DMV PLATE RETURN FORM
R-377 NEW 6-2010

STATE OF CONNECTICUT - DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES
LAW ENFORCEMENT AGENCY PLATE RETURN CONTROL SHEET

DEPARTMENT/TROOP

STREET ADDRESS

CITY, STATE, ZIP

TELEPHONE NUMBER

OFFICER/TROOPER  Please bring a copy of this completed form with you so that the examiner can initial it for your records.

STATE

1.

REGISTRATION
PLATE NUMBER

NUMBER OF
PLATES

A/E/I
REFERENCE NUMBER
(e.g. Case, CFS, etc.)

REASON
(e.g. Misuse, Stolen, etc.)

BADGE NUMBER

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

PERSON TURNING IN PLATES (Print)

PERSON RECEIVING PLATES (Print)

SIGN

SIGN

DATE

DATE

Key: A/E/I = Active, Expired or Inactive Plate


